General information about company

Scrip code 532626

NSE Symbol POCL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE063E01046

Name of the company

PONDY OXIDES & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whe.ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of ] Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o Shareholding as a % of "
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . % - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
D I (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As Total as a
{an held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD o f’ ALBAC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a % of ( ) X 5 1 Total | (atBCQ)
egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 5684015 5684015 45.14 5684015 5684015 |45.14
Group
(B) Public 25811 6907238 6907238 54.86 6907238 6907238 | 54.86
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 25817 12591253 12591253 100 12591253 125912531 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding T;fllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares Io) thelf'gwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XTIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder : Outstanding . a percentage A A -
convertible securities . sa Ssa | dematerialized
mn ” Warrants d No. Of of diluted % of %of |f XIV
securities Xi and No. share cabital orm ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X ( ) Wi t p ) total No. | total
X) arrants (XI)= (VII)+ |No.(a) ' category | category | category
(Xi) (a) . Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held ! " 111
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(gcromoter 591716 591716 4414 1718124 [ 30.23 5684015
Group
(B) Public 1035505 1035505 55.86 1012061 | 14.65 6846874 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1627221 1627221 100 2730185 (21.68 12530889 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. ?hareholding asa | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rtly No. Of .shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ' . paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(I1D) shares held . IV)HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class co: | Class ota
(V) held (V) (VD) %of (A+BHC2) |3 08 | S8 | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 5684015 5684015 | 45.14 5684015 5684015 | 45.14
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 5684015 5684015 45.14 5684015 5684015 |[45.14
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 5684015 5684015 | 45.14 5684015 5684015 | 45.14
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
d) Foreign Portfolio 2 2230 2230 0.02 2230 2230 0.02
Investors Category I
Foreign Portfolio
@) Investors Category 11 1 467 467 0 467 467 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 2697 2697 0.02 2697 2697 0.02

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)




“)

Non-institutions

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors |2 21420 21420 0.17 21420 21420 0.17
and nominee
directors)
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund 1 32112 32112 0.26 32112 32112 0.26
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share | » 4 cq 4323068 4323068 | 34.33 4323068 4323068 |34.33
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 5, 1389289 1389289 | 11.03 1389289 1389289 | 11.03
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | 4, 303777 303777 2.41 303777 303777 | 241
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 131 409156 409156 3.25 409156 409156 | 3.25
(m) Any Other (specity) 544 425719 425719 3.38 425719 425719 |3.38
Sub-Total (B)(4) 25808 6904541 6904541 54.84 6904541 6904541 |[54.84
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)*+(B) 25811 6907238 6907238 54.86 6907238 6907238 [ 54.86
(2)+B)3)HB)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘)tal (A+B+C2 25817 12591253 12591253 | 100 12591253 12591253 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 25817 12591253 12591253 100 12591253 12591253 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding . Shares
No. Of as a % assuming Number_of ledged or .
Shares ion_ | Locked in shares | P 7¢8 Sub- f sh
No. Of No. of ) full conversion ocked 1n shares otherwise ub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (XII) Number of
Shares Shares ) of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding g equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants IS\? cug fws AN diluted share As a% As a % fema e)?li;ze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. . | capital) (XT)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(@) % of (A+B+C2) held held (i) i) |G
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 591716 591716 44.14 1718124 30.23 5684015
(Slu)b-Total (A) 591716 591716 44.14 1718124 |30.23 5684015
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 591716 591716 44.14 1718124 | 30.23 5684015
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 0 0.02 0 0 2230 0 0 0
(e) 0 0 0 0 0 467 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

?) 0 0 0.02 0 0 2697 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 0 0.15 0 0 21420 0 0 0
® 0 0 0.23 0 0 32112 0 0 0
(2) 78896 78896 30.96 417823 [9.66 4262704 0 0 0
(h) 641027 641027 14.28 461102 |33.19 1389289 0 0 0
(1) 0 0 2.14 0 0 303777 0 0 0
Q) 315582 315582 5.1 78895 19.28 409156 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 2.99 54241 12.74 425719 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal (B) 1035505 | 1035505 55.84 1012061 | 14.66 6844177 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 1035505 1035505 55.86 1012061 | 14.65 6846874 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

XC:Lt%lJr(C2 ) 1627221 1627221 100 2730185 [ 21.68 12530889

)TOtal (ATB+C 1627221 | 1627221 100 2730185 | 21.68 12530889




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
BANSAL

SAROJ
BANSAL

ANIL KUMAR
BANSAL

MANIJU
BANSAL

PAWANKUMAR
BANSAL

MEGHA
CHOUDHARI

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1719183

1358240

1253622

1095254

246580

11136

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1719183

1358240

1253622

1095254

246580

11136

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.65

10.79

9.96

8.7

1.96

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1719183

1358240

1253622

1095254

246580

11136

Class eg:y

Total

1719183

1358240

1253622

1095254

246580

11136

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.65

10.79

9.96

8.7

1.96

0.09




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

591716

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

591716

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.25

9.55

8.82

7.7

1.73

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1718124

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.94

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1719183

1358240

1253622

1095254

246580

11136




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5684015

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5684015

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 5684015
Class eg:y

Total 5684015
Total as a % of 4514

Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

591716

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

591716

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1718124

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

30.23

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5684015




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sangeetha S

Ramesh Shantilal Tolat

Keya Vimal Salot

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

230000 148714

127657

506371

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

230000 148714

127657

506371

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83

1.18

1.01

4.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

230000 148714

127657

506371

Class eg:y

Total

230000 148714

127657

506371

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.83

1.18

1.01

4.02




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.05

0.9

3.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

230000

148714

127657

506371

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Others

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Independent Directors

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

527

15

544

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9604

282220

133895

425719

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

9604

282220

133895

425719

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

224

1.06

3.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9604

282220

133895

425719




Class eg:y

Total

9604

282220

133895

425719

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

2.24

1.06

3.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.98

0.94

2.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

54241

54241

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

19.22

12.74

Number of equity
shares held in

9604

282220

133895

425719




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.22
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