General information about company								
Scrip code	532626							
NSE Symbol	POCL							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE063E01046							
Name of the company	PONDY OXIDES & CHEMICALS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table I - Summary	Statement holding	of specified	securities

					_		_				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	Rights held	in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)			shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	5684015			5684015	45.14	5684015		5684015	45.14
(B)	Public	25811	6907238			6907238	54.86	6907238		6907238	54.86
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	25817	12591253			12591253	100	12591253		12591253	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		591716	591716	44.14	1718124	30.23			5684015			
(B)	Public		1035505	1035505	55.86	1012061	14.65			6846874	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		1627221	1627221	100	2730185	21.68			12530889	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement s	showing sh	areholdii	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		•			•
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	5684015			5684015	45.14	5684015		5684015	45.14
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	5684015			5684015	45.14	5684015		5684015	45.14
(2)	Foreign			-			•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	5684015			5684015	45.14	5684015		5684015	45.14
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder			•		•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	2230			2230	0.02	2230		2230	0.02
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	467			467	0	467		467	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	2697			2697	0.02	2697		2697	0.02
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								

(4)	Non-institutions Non-institutions											
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	21420			21420	0.17	21420		21420	0.17	
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	32112			32112	0.26	32112		32112	0.26	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	24681	4323068			4323068	34.33	4323068		4323068	34.33	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	1389289			1389289	11.03	1389289		1389289	11.03	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	429	303777			303777	2.41	303777		303777	2.41	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	131	409156			409156	3.25	409156		409156	3.25	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	544	425719			425719	3.38	425719		425719	3.38	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25808	6904541			6904541	54.84	6904541		6904541	54.84	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		25811	6907238			6907238	54.86	6907238		6907238	54.86	
С	Table IV - Statement sh	e IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		25817	12591253			12591253	100	12591253		12591253	100	
Total (A+B+C)		25817	12591253			12591253	100	12591253		12591253	100	

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern o	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	Shares Shares Underlying Under	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)		591716	591716	44.14	1718124	30.23			5684015			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		591716	591716	44.14	1718124	30.23			5684015			
(2)	Foreign									]		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		591716	591716	44.14	1718124	30.23			5684015			
В	Table III - Stat	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (D	stitutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)		0	0	0.02	0	0			2230	0	0	0
(e)		0	0	0	0	0			467	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (2)		0	0	0.02	0	0			2697	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)		•						•	
(4)	Non-institutio	Non-institutions										
(b)		0	0	0.15	0	0			21420	0	0	0
(f)		0	0	0.23	0	0			32112	0	0	0
(g)		78896	78896	30.96	417823	9.66			4262704	0	0	0
(h)		641027	641027	14.28	461102	33.19			1389289	0	0	0
(i)		0	0	2.14	0	0			303777	0	0	0
(1)		315582	315582	5.1	78895	19.28			409156	0	0	0
(m)		0	0	2.99	54241	12.74			425719	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		1035505	1035505	55.84	1012061	14.66			6844177	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1035505	1035505	55.86	1012061	14.65			6846874	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non F	Promoter- N	Ion Publi	c share	eholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		1627221	1627221	100	2730185	21.68			12530889			
Total (A+B+C		1627221	1627221	100	2730185	21.68			12530889			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH BANSAL	SAROJ BANSAL	ANIL KUMAR BANSAL	MANJU BANSAL	PAWANKUMAR BANSAL	MEGHA CHOUDHARI			
PAN (II)									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1719183	1358240	1253622	1095254	246580	11136			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1719183	1358240	1253622	1095254	246580	11136			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.65	10.79	9.96	8.7	1.96	0.09			
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)		•	•			
Class eg:X	1719183	1358240	1253622	1095254	246580	11136			
Class eg:y									
Total	1719183	1358240	1253622	1095254	246580	11136			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.65	10.79	9.96	8.7	1.96	0.09			

	_	$\overline{}$			1	T
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	591716	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	591716	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.25	9.55	8.82	7.7	1.73	0.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1			·
No. (a)	1718124	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.94	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	1719183	1358240	1253622	1095254	246580	11136

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5684015			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5684015			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.14			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	5684015			
Class eg:y				
Total	5684015			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.14			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	591716
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	591716
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	44.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	1718124
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.23
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	5684015

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sangeetha S	Ramesh Shantilal Tolat	Keya Vimal Salot	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			· ·	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	230000	148714	127657	506371		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	230000	148714	127657	506371		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.18	1.01	4.02		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	230000	148714	127657	506371		
Class eg:y						
Total	230000	148714	127657	506371		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.83	1.18	1.01	4.02		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	1.05	0.9	3.56		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	230000	148714	127657	506371		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	(i) 0 0 0				
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	

		Any Other (speci	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Others	HUF	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Independent Directors			Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	527	15	544
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9604	282220	133895	425719
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9604	282220	133895	425719
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	2.24	1.06	3.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	9604	282220	133895	425719

Class eg:y				
Total	9604	282220	133895	425719
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	2.24	1.06	3.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.98	0.94	2.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	54241	0	54241
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	19.22	0	12.74
Number of equity shares held in	9604	282220	133895	425719

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

## $\label{thm:continuous} \textbf{Table VI - Statement showing for eign ownership limits}$

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.13
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.18
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.22